CABLE TIES
Velcro Ties
V SERIES

——= Uni%ue back-to-back fastening system: a self-gripping,

double-sided strap that is easy to use and cost effective.

—= Molded high performance polyethylene hook fastener
laminated on fo a non-woven polyester loop.

— Low peel strength allows for easy entry or removal by
the user yet the average shear strength is 3.0 PSI, which
increases substantially with each circular rotation.

Will not over-cinch delicate cable and fiber optics.

——a For use with cord and cable management, wire harnesses,
inventory control, fibre optics, packaging, in-plant
maintenance, etc.

— Allow for a minimum 2" overlap when installing.
Available in five colors.

____ mamNos
n

12"

80"
10°
15'
75

600

V850
V850-2
V850-3
V850-4
V850-6
V1250
V1250-2
V1250-4
V1250-6
V875
V1275
V180
V900

V7200

Black
Red
Orange
Yellow
Blue
Black
Red
Yellow
Blue
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

Perforated

Every 8"
Perforated

Every 12"

*Note: Rolls of Velcro tape can be cut to desired length.
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